EtherLink III
PC Cards (PCMCIA)
The industry’s fastest PC Cards, featuring Parallel Tasking
LAN performance and the fastest PC Card fax modem
Key Benefits: ■ Highest Ethernet performance. 3Com’s
patented Parallel Tasking technology speeds
network response and files transfers up to 46%
faster than other PC Cards.

Cards to be in good working order
for as long as you own the card.
Ordering Information
LAN PC Card
10BASE-T LAN PC Card 3C589D-TP
10BASE-T LAN PC Card 5-Pack
3C589D-TP-5PK
10BASE-T LAN PC Card 20-Pack
3C589D-TP-20PK
10BASE-T LAN PC Card 100-Pack
3C589D-TP-100PK
10BASE-T/Coax LAN PC Card
(Coax and 10BASE-T)
3C589D-COMBO
10BASE-T/Coax LAN PC Card
5-Pack 3C589D-COMBO-5PK
10BASE-T/Coax LAN PC Card
20-Pack 3C589D-COMBO-20PK
10BASE-T/Coax LAN PC Card
100-Pack 3C589D-COMBO-100PK
LAN+33.6 Modem PC Card
10BASE-T LAN+33.6
Modem PC Card 3C562D-TP
(U.S. and Canada)